04-29-1999

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 08/30/99

## 

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

	101025371						
:	DECORDATION FORM COVER OVER						
	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET  TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).						
ĺ	Submission Type Conveyance Type						
	X New Assignment License						
	Resubmission (Non-Recordation)  Document ID #  Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date						
	Correction of PTO Error  Merger  Month Day Year  01/01/98						
	Reel #						
(X	Corrective Document  Reel # Frame # Other						
$\mathcal{L}$	Conveying Party						
ς' '	Name Behring Diagnostics Inc.    Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached   Execution Date   Month Day Year						
Ń							
,	Formerly Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association						
V	Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association  Other						
7	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware						
	Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached						
N	Name Syva Company						
	DBA/AKA/TA						
	Composed of						
	Address (line 1) 3403 Yerba Buena Road						
	Address (line 2)						
	Address (line 3) San Jose California 95135						
	City   State/Country   Zip Code						
	Corporation Association not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.						
	Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)						
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware						
	ISHABAZZ 0000008Z 040010 1965374 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
01 FC:481 02 FC:482	(40.00 CH )						
	Public burden reporting for this collection of Information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document an gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027 Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618 <b>B</b>	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK				
Domestic Representative Name and Address  Enter for the first Receiving Party only.							
Name			7 (22)				
Address (line 1)			A Company of the Comp				
Address (line 2)							
Address (line 3)							
Address (line 4)							
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (847) 267-5300							
Name	Lois Ruszala						
Address (line 1)	Dade Behring Inc.						
Address (line 2)	1717 Deerfield Roa	ad					
Address (line 3)	P.O. Box 778		-				
Address (line 4)	Deerfield, IL 600	15-0778					
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachment	pages of the attached conveyance s.	document # 6				
	• •	or Registration Number(s)	X Mark if additional numbers attached				
		or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER					
Tra	demark Application Number	er(s) Reg	jistration Number(s) [1,836,538				
		13,303,374	1,030,730				
		1,864,604	1,909,771 1,820,899				
		1,854,426	1,761,310 1,765,835				
Number of	Properties Enter the to	otal number of properties involved.	# 28				
Fee Amour	it Fee Amount	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 715.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed Deposit Account X  Deposit Account							
(Enter for )	payment by deposit account or if a	idditional fees can be charged to the account.  Deposit Account Number:	# 04-0010				
	i	Authorization to charge additional fee	es: Yes X No				
Statement a	and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.							
Lois	Ruszala	Soci K. Ruszala Signature	4-13-99				
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed				

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 08/30/09 OMB 0851-0027
Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying
Name
Formerly
Individual
Other
Citizenship State o
Receiving Party

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

-	IRADEMAR		IRAUEMARK					
Conveying Party  Enter Additional Conveying Party  Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date  Month Day Year								
Name								
Formerly								
Individual	General Partnership Limit	ed Partnership Corporation	Association					
Other								
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization								
Receiving Party  Enter Additional Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached								
Name								
DBA/AKA/TA								
Composed of								
Address (line 1)								
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3)	·							
Individu	General Partnership Lin	mudu Pammersolo I I	Zip Code ent to be recorded is an ent and the receiving party is					
Corporati	on Association	not domic appointm	iled in the United States, an ent of a domestic					
Other		(Designat	ative should be attached fon must be a separate t from the Assignment.)					
			. II oil					
	ip/State of Incorporation/Organization							
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached  Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).								
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number or the Registratio	n Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers						
	i rademark Application Number or the Registration  emark Application Number(s)	n Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers   Registration No	for the same property).					
			for the same property). umber(s)					
		Registration N	for the same property).  umber(s)  1,704,137					
		Registration No. 1,736,508 1,780,20	for the same property).  umber(s)  9					
		Registration No. 1,736,508 1,780,20 1,536,20	for the same property).  umber(s)  1,704,137  1,521,653  1,281,984					
		Registration No. 1,736,508 1,780,20  1,548,087 1,536,20  1,410,303 1,413,87	for the same property).  Sumber(s)  9					
		Registration No. 1,736,508 1,780,20 1,548,087 1,536,20 1,410,303 1,413,87 1,212,244 1,106,39	for the same property).  Sumber(s)  9					

**TRADEMARK REEL: 1889 FRAME: 0216** 

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS INC." TO "SYVA COMPANY", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1997, AT 5 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9237442

981306976

8100

2059789

DATE:

08-06-98 TRADEMARK

**REEL: 1889 FRAME: 0217** 

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF BEHRING DIAGNOSTICS INC.

Adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the State of Delaware

Steven W. Barnes, being the President of Behring Diagnostics Inc., a corporation organized and existing under any and by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: That the Board of Directors of the Corporation, by the unanimous written consent of its members, filed with the minutes of the board, duly adopted resolutions. The resolutions setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, effective January 1, 1998 and subject to the approval of the sole stockholder, Article 1 of the Certificate of Incorporation of Behring Diagnostics Inc. be amended so that, as amended, Article I shall read as follows:

"1. The Name by which the Corporation shall be known is Syva Company"

FURTHER RESOLVED, that this amendment be submitted to the sole stockholder for approval and adoption: and

SECOND: That thereafter, pursuant to resolution of its Board of Directors, and upon written consent of the sole stockholder of said Corporation, with notice in accordance with Section 222 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, as required by statue was voted in favor of the amendments.

P:\resolud\behrdleg\incamnd.doc.jjm

Ŧ

TRADEMARK REEL: 1889 FRAME: 0218

That said amendments were duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the President hereinabove named, for the purpose of amending the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation , pursuant to the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, under penalties of perjury does hereby declare and certify that this is the act and deed of the Corporation and the facts stated herein are true and accordingly have hereunto signed this Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation this 18th day of December

> Behring Diagnostics Inc. a Delaware Corporation

Steven W. Barnes

President

P:\resolun\behrdiag\incamnd.doc.jim

RECORDED: 04/19/1999

2

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1889 FRAME: 0219**